

---

## Pachet produse abrazive

I.D.: 82014517

---

Data publicarii	12.05.23	Coduri CPV	14810000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.089,48 RON - 1.089,48 RON

---

Descriere: Disc flex 115 mm 10 buc,  $10 \times 6.72 = 67.20$  ron Disc flex 125 mm 10 buc,  $10 \times 7.98 = 79.80$  ron  
Disc flex 230 mm 5 buc,  $5 \times 15.12 = 75.60$  ron Disc polizor 125x6 mm 4 buc,  $4 \times 10.92 = 43.68$  ron  
Disc lamelar smirghel 4 buc,  $4 \times 10.08 = 40.32$  ron Panza bomfaier 6 buc,  $6 \times 4.20 = 25.20$  ron  
Panza pendular 4 set,  $4 \times 18.48 = 757.68$  ron

---